PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
v1.0
WELDING
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
230 32
KIT-TUNMIG-300
TUNDRA 300AMP MIG WELDER (SINGLE PHASE)
 • Supply Voltage: 230V, 50Hz
 • Max Supply Current: 42A
 • Supply Power: 9.6kVA
 • Slow Fuses: 35A
 • Welding Range: 30-300A
 • No Load Voltage: 15.8 - 37.3V
 • Duty Cycle: 100% - 160A, 60% - 220A, 50% - 300A
 • Voltage Steps: 16
 • Protection: IP21
 • Insulation Class: H
 • Cooling: AF
 • Dimensions (LxBxH): 865 x 495 x 690mm
 • Weight: 68kg
Includes:
 • 360Amp 5M Binzel Mig Torch
MADE IN EUROPE
FOUR ROLL
WIRE FEEDER
 • Supply Voltage: 42V AC
 • Supply Power: 100W
 • Welding Range: up to 450A
 • Welding Wire Ø: 0.8-1.6mm
 • Protection: IP23
 • Insulation Class: H
 • Motor: 42V DC
 • Driven Rolls: 4
 • Wire Speed: 1-20m/min
 • Rolls Diameter: 30mm
 • Dimensions: 590 x 240 x 365mm
 • Weight: 17kg
WF404
WF404